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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Wellington—continued. £
160

B.
0

d.
0Movedto Moeraki.

Resigned.
Johnson, J W
Brown, J

Lightkeeper, Brothers
Lightkeeper, Brothers
Lightkeeper, Brothers
Lightkeeper, Brothers

110 0 0
Nicolson, J W 100 0 0

HarbourBoard now
Frost, T 90 0 0
Boatmen Two per day 0 8 0

Harbour Board now. Four per day 0 7 0

Hamerton, R. C.
Stamps.

Secretary for Stamps
Public Trustee, Treasury-
Secretary, Land and Deeds
Regis.-Gen., Land and Deeds

600 ~)
nil C
50 j 650 0 0

Dispensedwith.
Brookfleld, P. W.,
now.

Davy, G B.
Lord, J O
Brookfield, F W
Shaw, J W
Pauling, G W

Deputy Commissioner
Examiner, Land Registry

800
300
400

0
0
0

0
0
0

Clerk, Land Registry
Clerk, Land Registry
Deputy Registrar of Deeds
Clerk, Deeds
Folio Clerk, Deeds
Folio Clerk, Deeds

250 0 0
225 0 0

Cheesman, W F 325 0 0
Cheesman, H. C. 170 0 0
Clark, G
Smith, H. T

per folio
per folio

325 0 0
Smith, A. G
Hickson, C. A. St. G
Ewart, G W
Donaldson, G H.
Brown, J W

Folio Clerk, Deeds
Chief Clerk, Stamps

per folio

Clerk, Stamps 210 0 0
Clerk, Stamps 150 0 0
Clerk, Stamps ,
Cadet , ,

120 0 0
Cooper, G. 70 0 0
Sisson, C. J. Cadet 70 0 0
Beyer, Hermann Cadet 50 0 0
Somerville, C. J
Howe, C. E.
Smith, E. C.

Cadet 50 0 0
Chief Stamper 210 0 0
Stamper 70 0 0

Davies, John Stamp Printer 275 0 0
Hume, H. Stamp Printer 190 0 0
Cording, Edward Stamp Printer 180 0 0
Dorizac, Frederick
DcCastro, Rev CD.

Stamp Printer
Clerk, Public Trust

120
390

0
0

0
0

McBeth, A. Clerk, Public Trust 90 0 0

Luckie, D. M.
Knight, C. G
Lyall, H. S II
Johnston, A.

Insurance.
800 0 0Commissioner

Actuary
Accountant

600 0 0
400 0 0

Medical Officer 350 ■)
100 C
50 )

165 )
140 )

Surgeon, Gaol
Public Vaccinator, Col. Sec.

500 0 0

Clapcott, Henry Chief Agent 305 0 0Holdsworth, J.G.,
now.

Knowles, W W
Dean, J H.

Registrar Births, &c., Col. Sec.
230 0 0Clerk

.Dispensedwith.
Clerk 220 0 0

Adams, J Clerk 175 0 0
MacDermott, W C. Clerk 175 0 0

Resigned, Thomson, J G Clerk 175 0 0
Resigned. Evatt, T Clerk 175 0 0

Archer, W. A. Clerk 160 0 0
Croudace, S
Scott, W. B.

Cleric 160 0 0
Clerk 160 0 0
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