Changes since Session of 1880.	Name of Officer.	Office.	Salary.	Total Salary.		
	Wellington—continued.		£	£	s.	 d.
Moved to Moeraki.	Johnson, J W	Lightkeeper, Brothers	~	$\tilde{160}$	0	0
Resigned.	Brown, J	Lightkeeper, Brothers		110	0	0
	Nicolson, J W	Lightkeeper, Brothers		100	0	0
	Frost, T	Lightkeeper, Brothers	,	90	0	0
Harbour Board now.	Boatmen	Two	per day	0	8	0
Harbour Board now.		Four .	per day	0	7	0
		STAMPS.				
	Hamerton, R. C.	Secretary for Stamps	600			
		Public Trustee, Treasury	nil {	650	0	0
		Secretary, Land and Deeds	50			
	Davy, G B.	RegisGen., Land and Deeds		800	0	0
Dispensed with. Brookfield, F. W., now.	Lord, J O	Deputy Commissioner]	300	0	0
	Brookfield, F W	Examiner, Land Registry		400	0	0
	Shaw, J W	Clerk, Land Registry		250	0	0
	Pauling, G W	Clerk, Land Registry		225	0	0
	Cheesman, W F	Deputy Registrar of Deeds		325	0	0
	Cheesman, H. C.	Clerk, Deeds	e 1.	170	0	0
	Clark, G Smith, H. T	Folio Clerk, Deeds Folio Clerk, Deeds	per folio			
	Smith, A. G	Folio Clerk, Deeds	per folio			
	Hickson, C. A. St. G	Chief Clerk, Stamps	per folio	325	0	Λ
	Ewart, G W	Clerk, Stamps		210	0	0
	Donaldson, G H.	Clerk, Stamps		150	0	0
	Brown, J W	Clerk, Stamps		120	0	0
	Cooper, G.	Cadet		70	0	ő
	Sisson, C. J.	Cadet	ı	70	0	0
	Beyer, Hermann	Cadet	ļ	50	0	0
	Somerville, C. J	Cadet		50	0	0
	Howe, C. E.	Chief Stamper		210	0	0
	Smith, E. C.	Stamper		70	0	0
	Davies, John .	Stamp Printer		275	0	0
	Hume, H.	Stamp Printer .		190	0	0
	Cording, Edward	Stamp Printer		180	0	0
	Dorizac, Frederick	Stamp Printer		120	0	0
	DeCastro, Rev C. D.	Clerk, Public Trust		390	0	0
	McBeth, A.	Clerk, Public Trust		90	0	0
	T 31 5 75	INSURANCE.				
	Luckie, D. M.	Commissioner		800	0	0
	Knight, C. G	Actuary		600	0	0
	Lyall, H. S. H	Accountant	250	400	0	0
	Johnston, A.	Medical Officer	$\frac{350}{100}$	200	0	^
		Surgeon, Gaol	100 }	500	0	0
	Clapcott, Henry	Public Vaccinator, Col. Sec.	50			
Holdsworth, J. G., now.	Chapcott, Henry	Chief Agent Registrar Births, &c., Col. Sec.	165	305	0	0
	Knowles, W W	Clerk	140 5	230	Λ	Λ
	Dean, J. H.	Clerk		220	0	0
	Adams, J	Clerk		175	0	0
	MacDermott, W C.	Clerk		175	0	0
Resigned.	Thomson, J G	Clerk		175	0	0
Resigned.	Evatt, T	Clerk		175	0	0
.,	Archer, W. A.	Clerk		160	ŏ	0
	Croudace, S	Clerk	1	160	0	0
1	Cidadacc, D	CICIK	1	100	•	